15
Acura/Honda
Engine Type Max bore Thickness Part # Notes
B16, B17, B18c 82 0.030 W6167 Vtec
B16, B17, B18c 84 0.030 W6084 Vtec
B16, B17, B18c 82 0.030 W6086 Non Vtec
B16, B17, B18c 85 0.030 W6291 Vtec
B18, B20 85 0.030 W6087 Non Vtec

               Carrillo's latest A-Beam design is
       priced, yet engineered with the strength-to-weight
ratio needed for each individual engine application.
PRO A Design (Sold as singles)
LENGTH BIG END BORE WEIGHT GRAMS**
MODEL CYL PART NUMBER* BOLT SIZE Inches Metric Inches Metric PIN DIA Tot. / Rotate / Recip.
ACURA / HONDA
Honda / Acura B16A V-TEC 4 HN-B16<A-55287H 5/16 WMC 5.287 134.30 1.890 47.998 21mm 420 / 303 / 117
Honda / Acura B18A & B18B 4 HN-B18<A-55394H 5/16 WMC 5.394 137.00 1.890 47.998 21mm 421 / 305 / 116
Honda / Acura B18C V-TEC 4 AA-VTC<A-55433H 5/16 WMC 5.433 138.00 1.890 47.998 21mm 411 / 291 / 120
Honda / Acura H22 V-TEC 4 HN-2.2< A-65636H 5/16 WMC 5.636 143.00 2.008 51.003 22mm 484 / 359 / 125
MAZDA
Mazda Miata 1.6/ 1.8 4 MA-323<A-55234H 5/16 WMC 5.234 133.00 1.890 48.014 20mm 416 / 291 / 125
MITSUBISHI
Mitsibishi - 4G63 1st Gen 4 MI-4G6<A-65906H 3/8 WMC 5.906 150.00 1.890 47.998 21mm 516 / 374 / 142
Mitsibishi - 4G63 2nd Gen & Lancer EVO 4 MI-4GT<A-65906H 3/8 WMC 5.906 150.00 1.890 47.998 22mm 509 / 366 / 143
NISSAN
Nissan RB26 6 DA-RBA<-64783H 3/8 WMC 4.783 121.50 2.008 51.003 21mm 474 / 358 / 116
Nissan SR20 4 NI-SR2A<-65364H 3/8 WMC 5.364 136.25 2.008 51.003 22mm 511 / 374 / 137
Nissan VG30 6 NI-VG3<A-66070H 3/8 WMC 6.070 154.20 2.087 53.000 22mm 499 / 363 / 136
Nissan VQ35 6 NI-Q35<A-65676H 3/8 WMC 5.676 144.20 2.165 55.000 22mm 493 / 363 / 130
SUBARU
Subaru 2ltr and STI 2.5 4 SB-2LTR<A-65137H 3/8 WMC 5.137 130.50 2.165 55.000 23mm 509 / 369 / 140
TOYOTA
Toyota Supra 2JZ 6 TO-2JZ<A-65590H 3/8 WMC 5.590 142.00 2.167 55.032 22mm 524 / 385 / 139
Toyota 3SG 4 TO-3SG<A-65433H 3/8 WMC 5.433 138.00 2.008 51.003 22mm 532 / 389 / 143
VOLKSWAGEN
Volkswagen GTI 1.8L 4 VW-GTI<A-65670H 3/8 WMC 5.670 144.00 1.993 50.617 20mm
                  H = H-11 Tool steel bolts (220,000 PSI Tensile)
                  S = SPS Carr bolts (285,000 Tensile)
Weights and dimensions are for reference only.  Actual weight may vary.  All sets weight matched to +1 gram per end.
H-Beam

89-102mm 3.50”-4.02” W6079 4” 14” $56.79 (D1115)
Brush Hones
These Brush hones have been specifi cally designed to clean the surface of the cylinder bore and provide
a fresh cross-hatched surface without removing material (which can increase piston to wall clearance and
ring end gap).
Always use an ample amount of honing oil to carry away debris.  Wash cylinders thoroughly, with lacquer
thinner, until paper towels remain clean with no signs of discoloration.
  wiseco.com  •  800-321-1364  wiseco.com  •  800-321-1364
4-Valve Technology
  wiseco.com  •  800-321-1364 19
Ring Compressor Sleeves
Part No. Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS06550 65.50 2.579
RCS06600 66.00 2.598
RCS06650 66.50 2.618
RCS06700 67.00 2.638
RCS06750 67.50 2.657
RCS06800 68.00 2.677
RCS07300 73.00 2.874
RCS07400 74.00 2.913
RCS07500 75.00 2.953
RCS07600 76.00 2.992
RCS07700 77.00 3.032
RCS07800 78.00 3.071
RCS07900 79.00 3.110
RCS08100 81.00 3.189
RCS08150 81.50 3.209
RCS08200 82.00 3.228
RCS08400 84.00 3.307
RCS08450 84.50 3.327
RCS08500 85.00 3.346
RCS08550 85.50 3.366
RCS08600 86.00 3.386
RCS08650 86.50 3.406
RCS08700 87.00 3.425
RCS08750 87.50 3.445
Part No. Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS08800 88.00 3.465
RCS08900 89.00 3.504
RCS08950 89.50 3.524
RCS09000 90.00 3.543
RCS09050 90.50 3.563
RCS09100 91.00 3.583
RCS09200 92.00 3.622
RCS09250 92.50 3.642
RCS09300 93.00 3.661
RCS09350 93.50 3.681
RCS09400 94.00 3.701
RCS09450 94.50 3.720
RCS09500 95.00 3.740
Tapered Ring Compressor Sleeves
• Machined from Wiseco sleeve forgings to offer the same toughness as Wiseco's forged pistons.
• Hard anodized and Tefl on coated for low friction and prolonged wear resistance.
• Sleeves have a smooth radius that tapers down to the specifi c bore size.
• Compresses the piston rings smoothly and evenly.
• Greatly reduces the diffi culty with installing thin high-performance oil rings.
Part No. Bore Size
(mm)
Bore Size
(inches)
RCS09550 95.50 3.760
RCS09600 96.00 3.780
RCS09700 97.00 3.819
RCS09750 97.50 3.839
RCS09800 98.00 3.858
RCS09850 98.50 3.878
RCS09900 99.00 3.898
RCS09950 99.50 3.917
RCS10000 100.00 3.937
RCS10100 101.00 3.976
RCS10200 102.00 4.016
RCS10400 104.00 4.094
 Optional Heavy Duty Piston Pins
Part # Description Gram Weight
S707 19mm x 2.500” (.200” wall) 109
S708 20mm x 2.500” (.200” wall) 117